Vigéncia
01/01/2024
27/12/2023
08/12/2023
21/10/2023
04/10/2023
01/10/2023
05/09/2023
16/08/2023
01/07/2023
16/06/2023
08/06/2023
17/05/2023
01/05/2023
29/04/2023
23/03/2023
01/03/2023
08/02/2023
01/02/2023
25/01/2023
01/01/2023

Local
Guarulhos-SP
Guarulhos-SP
Guarulhos-SP
Guarulhos-SP
Guarulhos-SP
Guarulhos-SP
Guarulhos-SP
Guarulhos-SP
Guarulhos-SP
Guarulhos-SP
Guarulhos-SP
Guarulhos-SP
Guarulhos-SP
Guarulhos-SP
Guarulhos-SP
Guarulhos-SP
Guarulhos-SP
Guarulhos-SP
Guarulhos-SP
Guarulhos-SP

Gasolina A Premium (R$/m3)
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Gasolina A Comum (R$/m3)
3.013,70
3.013,70
3.013,70
3.013,70
3.139,20
3.139,20
3.139,20
3.139,20
2.729,20
2.869,20
2.999,20
2.999,20
3.399,20
3.399,20
3.399,20
3.399,20
3.399,20
3.399,20
3.529,20
3.313,80

CONDICAO FRETE
FOB
FOB
FOB
FOB
FOB
FOB
FOB
FOB
FOB
FOB
FOB
FOB
FOB
FOB
FOB
FOB
FOB
FOB
FOB
FOB



